
Wiehl Pokal 2012
JUGENDKLASSE DAMEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.10 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

- 2.802F+2T

In
fo

Sofie KRAKAU NRW 30.54 0.0013.8016.741 5

2Lz 0.20 -1 102.102 2.30

FSSp2 -0012.303 0.17 2.47

1A -0101.104 0.07 1.17

-0010.171.905 LSp2 2.07

-00 2.6000.002.606 SlSt2

7 3.00 0.33 1 1 0 -CCoSp3 3.33

16.10 16.74

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.25 3.50 3.75

Factor 

0.80 3.50

3.250.80 3.253.253.25Transitions

3.580.80 3.503.753.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.500.80 3.42

Interpretation 3.50 3.50 3.500.80 3.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.80

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.10 -0.60 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

- 2.502F+2T

In
fo

Isabelle SESSLER NRW 27.17 0.0012.1015.072 4

1A 0.00 -0 001.102 1.10

LSp2 -1101.903 0.33 2.23

FSSp2 -00-12.304 -0.10 2.20

-1-1-1-0.031.805 SlSt1 1.77

-00 2.1000.002.106 2Lz

7 3.00 0.17 0 0 1 -CCoSp3 3.17

15.30 15.07

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 3.25 3.75

Factor 

0.80 3.33

2.830.80 3.003.002.50Transitions

3.080.80 3.503.002.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.50 2.75 3.250.80 2.83

Interpretation 2.75 3.25 3.250.80 3.08

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.10

0,00 0,00



Wiehl Pokal 2012
JUGENDKLASSE DAMEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.101A

In
fo

Romy DE STERKE NED 24.24 0.0010.9413.303 2

2Lz -0.60 --2 -2-22.102 1.50

LSp2 -0001.903 0.00 1.90

2Lo+2Lo --2-2-23.604 -0.60 3.00

-0000.002.005 FSSp1 2.00

-00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

7 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 -CCoSp1 2.00

14.50 13.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 3.25 3.25

Factor 

0.80 3.17

2.750.80 2.752.752.75Transitions

2.670.80 2.752.502.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.50 2.75 2.500.80 2.58

Interpretation 2.50 2.50 2.500.80 2.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.94

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.20 0 -1 -1

Ref 

- 1.902Lz

In
fo

Katharina RITTER NRW 21.97 0.009.6012.374 1

FSSp2 -0.10 -0 0-12.302 2.20

SlSt1 -1001.803 0.17 1.97

2F+1T --3-3-32.204 -0.90 1.30

-0000.001.505 LSp1 1.50

-00 1.1000.001.106 1A

7 2.50 -0.10 0 -1 0 -CCoSp2 2.40

13.50 12.37

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 3.00 3.00

Factor 

0.80 3.00

2.250.80 2.252.252.25Transitions

2.500.80 2.502.502.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.00 2.00 2.000.80 2.00

Interpretation 2.25 2.25 2.250.80 2.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.60

0,00 0,00



Wiehl Pokal 2012
JUGENDKLASSE DAMEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

- 1.202Lz

In
fo

Margrit GÜNDISCH NRW 20.71 1.0011.1410.575 3

SlSt1 0.17 -0 101.802 1.97

FSSp ----0.003 0.00 0.00

2Lo+2T -0-1-13.104 -0.20 2.90

--2-2-2-0.602.505 CCoSp2 1.90

-00 1.1000.001.106 1A

7 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 -LSp1 1.50

12.10 10.57

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.75 3.25 3.50

Factor 

0.80 3.17

2.830.80 3.003.002.50Transitions

2.580.80 2.502.752.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.50 2.75 2.750.80 2.67

Interpretation 2.50 2.75 2.750.80 2.67

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.14

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.20 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

- 1.302Lo+1T

In
fo

Ramona BLOCK NRW 18.56 0.009.469.106 6

LSp1 0.00 -0 001.502 1.50

1A -0001.103 0.00 1.10

SlSt1 -0-101.804 -0.10 1.70

--2-1-1-0.402.005 FSSp1 1.60

7 2.00 -0.10 0 0 -1 -CCoSp1 1.90

10.60 9.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 2.75 2.75

Factor 

0.80 2.83

2.170.80 2.002.252.25Transitions

2.170.80 2.002.002.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.50 2.25 2.250.80 2.33

Interpretation 2.50 2.25 2.250.80 2.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.46

0,00 0,00
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